CB EXPERIENSE

Circuito Capuava «— <A ‘6

24 Julho 2021 = == >
:CB Experience

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

4A 24/07/2021 11:00 ... .
Treino . ._._. .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 9:32.816 +7:51.118 11:17:34.416
(51) DAVIDSON GRAXA 4 1:49.551 +7.853 11:19:23.967
1 1:49.608 +19.054 11:05:47.367 5 1:43.060 +1.362 11:21:07.027
2 1:38.349 +7.795 11:07:25.716
3 1:36.293 +5.739 11:09:02.009 (17) ITALO CESAR BRITO SANT'ANNA
4 8:27.493 +6:56.939 11:17:29.502 1 1:49.950 +7.232 11:05:21.057
5 1:41.747 +11.193 11:19:11.249 2 1:45.063 +2.345 11:07:06.120
6 1:36.291 +5.737 11:20:47.540 3 1:44.187 +1.469 11:08:50.307
7 1:30.554 - 11:22:18.094 4 8:24.805 +6:42.087 11:17:15.112
5 1:47.843 +5.125 11:19:02.955
(47) MAMA 6 1:43.036 +0.318 11:20:45.991
1 1:48.009 +17.153 11:05:47.767 7 1:42.718 - 11:22:28.709
2 1:40.153 +9.297 11:07:27.920
3 1:41.491 +10.635 11:09:09.411 (25) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
4 8:19.277 +6:48.421 11:17:28.688 1 1:54.069 +10.309 11:05:40.393
5 1:41.445 +10.589 11:19:10.133 2 1:45.784 +2.024 11:07:26.177
6 1:33.635 +2.779 11:20:43.768 3 1:45.086 +1.326 11:09:11.263
7 1:30.856 - 11:22:14.624 4 8:12.894 +6:29.134 11:17:24.157
5 1:49.553 +5.793 11:19:13.710
(52) BOY 6 1:44.270 +0.510 11:20:57.980
1 1:50.151 +16.764 11:05:46.445 7 1:43.760 - 11:22:41.740
2 1:37.353 +3.966 11:07:23.798
3 1:45.632 +12.245 11:09:09.430
4 8:17.553 +6:44.166 11:17:26.983
5 1:41.221 +7.834 11:19:08.204
6 1:36.656 +3.269 11:20:44.860
7 1:33.387 - 11:22:18.247

(43) LEONARDO FULMANN

1 1:55.997 +21.813 11:05:08.529
2 1:42.942 +8.758 11:06:51.471
3 1:41.286 +7.102 11:08:32.757
4 8:54.684 +7:20.500 11:17:27.441
5 1:43.154 +8.970 11:19:10.595
6 1:35.496 +1.312 11:20:46.091
7 1:34.184 - 11:22:20.275

(10) DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

1 1:40.427 +5.865 11:07:02.939
2 1:34.976 +0.414 11:08:37.915
3 8:35.524 +7:00.962 11:17:13.439
4 1:38.515 +3.953 11:18:51.954
5 1:34.976 +0.414 11:20:26.930
6 1:34.562 - 11:22:01.492

(24) MARCO FERREIRA
1 1:43.493 +3.464 11:06:22.259
2 1:40.029 - 11:08:02.288

(42) PAULO HENRIQUE
1 1:46.137 +5.378 11:05:18.211
2 1:40.759 - 11:06:58.970

(22) MARCELO JAIR PORTUGAL

1 1:54.132 +12.818 11:05:09.125
2 1:42.635 +1.321 11:06:51.760
3 1:41.314 - 11:08:33.074

(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT

1 1:52.444 +11.116 11:05:09.742
2 1:42.438 +1.110 11:06:52.180
3 1:41.328 - 11:08:33.508

(31) RAFAEL LUPO

1 1:42.644 +0.946 11:06:19.902
2 1:41.698 - 11:08:01.600
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